N ' B J#‘W
' [HI P
o Bzt {;ﬁn 3
E X RO &
CASTELNUOVO -
ASSOCIAZIONE. SPORTIVA Comune
Castelnuovo

U.S. CASTELNUOVO

XXI
TROFEO SAN LEONARDO

XIX Memorial Andrea Campestrin

IV Memorial Mauro Lorenzin

Gara podistica C.S.I.

Domenica 19 novembre 2017

Grazie Andrea
Grazie Mauro
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Cucciole
Ordine Pett.

Nome

1015 Kofler Katrin
1004 Maniotti Melany
1019 Tahir Tassnim
1007 Osti Virginia
1008 Giovannini Emily
1026 Pegoretti Leila
1006 Rizzon Silvia
1025 D'Agostino Beatrice

6 Bais llenia
1023 Lissoni Beatrice
1002 Ceccon Isabel
1005 Tome Letizia

2 Ropelato Arianna
1003 Cingarlini Beatrice
1020 Lucchi Arianna

3 Torghele Greta
1010 Dalfollo Marica

7 Hueller Elisa
1017 Delnegro Marianna
1018 Giuliani Emma
1024 Leonardi Linda
1027 Dalpra Camilla
1000 Trisotto Elena
1028 Kettmajer Tina
1012 Galvan Angela
1009 Lo lodice Sveva
1001 Giordani Nicole
1013 Voltolini Ginevra
1029 Grozescu Laura
1022 Bruno Serena

Cuccioli
Ordine Pett.

Nome

1044 Taissir Mohcine
1038 Favrin Pietro
1052 Valduga Edoardo

8 Copat Riccardo
1049 Valduga Alberto
1034 Failoni Gabriele
1046 Zeni Mattia
1037 Nicoli Zeno
1048 Fenner Emanuele
1053 Froner Carlo Giacomo

4 Todeschi Tommaso
1050 Galante Francesco
1014 Torghele Andrea
1036 Monauni Massimo
1051 Battisti Davide

Societa

Fondisti Alta Val di Non
Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castelnuovo
U.S. Castellvano
U.S. 5 Stelle

Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle
Atletica Team Loppio
U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. La Rocchetta
U.S. Castellvano
U.S. Castellvano
Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle

US Marter

U.S. Castelnuovo
US Marter

U.S. Castellvano
Junior Sport Avio
U.S. 5 Stelle
Junior Sport Avio
U.S. La Rocchetta
U.S. 5 Stelle

Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castellvano
U.S. La Rocchetta
Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castelnuovo
A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon

Societa

Pol. Oltrefersina

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Quercia Rovereto
Pol. Oltrefersina

U.S. Quercia Rovereto
Atletica Tione

Pol. Oltrefersina

Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

G.S. Trilacum

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

Tempo
1,57,04
1,58,07
2,00,40
2,07,0
2,07,2

Tempo
1,51,1
1,53,3
1,54,4
1,55,04
1,57,0

punti
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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punti
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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Ordine

1054 Montagni Damiano

1043 Dandrea Michele
1055 Ischia Gabriele
1045 Zeni Elia

1047 Pedranz Emanuele

1042 Moser Mattia
1040 Cima Nicolo'

1 Boneccher Raffaele
1056 Dellagiacoma Mattia

1039 Fabbro Davide
1041 Dandrea Elia
1033 Lepore Niccolo'

Esordienti F
Pett. Nome

40 Dellagiacoma Emma
48 Smaniotto Serena

206 Tomaselli Chiara
201 Parotto Paola
50 Galante Sara
30 Vesco Caterina
39 Facchini Clara
37 Begjia Alsiva
347 Bertolini Sofia
45 Cristofoletti Anna

82 Bortolamedi Chiara

29 Monauni Aurora
42 Trisotto Caterina
51 Costa Anna

21 D'Agostino Soraya

31 De Munari Alessandra

22 Dalena Valentina
34 Dandea Letizia
26 Tondini Federica
27 Costantini Giulia
38 Coradello Arianna
41 Paradisi Rita
35 Moser Alice
344 Frisini Alice
24 Ischia Valentina
43 Baldi Anna
44 Stefani Lucia
28 Sartori Giada
25 Da Col Penelope
23 Marchetti Giada
52 Valenti Samira
354 Troghele Virna

Esordienti M
Pett. Nome

U.S. 5 Stelle

Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle

Pol. Oltrefersina
Fondisti Alta Val di Non
U.S. Castellvano

Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castelnuovo

U.S. Dolomitica Predazzo
U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castelnuovo

Pol. Borgo

Societa

U.S. Dolomitica Predazzo
Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castellvano

G.S. Trilacum

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Dolomitica Predazzo
U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Team Loppio
Pol. Borgo

A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. La Rocchetta
Junior Sport Avio

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. Castellvano

U.S. La Rocchetta

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. La Rocchetta

Pol. Borgo

Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

G.S. Bondo

US Marter

Societa

Tempo
1,43,0
1,44,09
1,45,6
1,50,2
1,51,08

Tempo

15
14
13
12
11
10
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Punti
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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83 Dykopavlenko Nicola

84 Girardini Nicola

67 Melo Francesco

69 Froner Riccardo Piero

68 Sammarco Raffaele

73 Leonardi Martino

58 Ropelato Gabriele
353 Nervo Massmiliano

57 Piffer Giacomo

70 Bortolotti Filippo

77 Sartori Daniel

63 Morandi Luca

59 Ropelato Mirko

64 Bucci Enrico

80 Dalpra Daniel

60 Nervo Emanuele

78 Dobrozi Kristian

65 Facchinelli Gabriele
355 Ropelato Sebastiano

79 Rinaldi Davide

74 Sametti Francesco

55 Bernardi Paolo

75 Angheben Leonardo

76 Voltolini Diego

72 Dandrea Massimiliano
351 Hueller Gabriele

Ragazze

Pett.

Nome

203 Sommadossi Maria Vittoria
230 Saardi Aya
216 Cimadom Giulia
236 Antolini Sara
208 Roncher Morgana
224 Stefani Antonia
345 Bais Sara
215 Zampieri Thi Yen
228 Moranduzzo Beatrice
227 Ugolini Sara
210 Zanol Valentina
205 Andreatti Alice
214 Ferrari Arianna
219 Mottes Sara

54 Cenci Chiara
217 Lucchi Camilla
233 Sole Nausicaa
237 Baldi Elisa
234 Berlanda Silvia
211 Noldin Francesca
204 Agostini Desiree

Atletica Villazzano
Atletica Tione

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

Pol. Borgo

U.S. Dolomitica Predazzo
U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Dolomitica Predazzo
Junior Sport Avio

U.S. Castellvano

Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano

Pol. Borgo

Pol. Borgo

Atletica Valle di Cembra
Pol. Borgo

Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castelnuovo

US Marter

Societa

G.S. Trilacum

Atletica Valle di Cembra
G.S. Trilacum

Atletica Tione

G.S. Trilacum

Pol. Borgo

Atletica Team Loppio
U.S. Quercia Rovereto
U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
Atletica Villazzano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
Atletica Villazzano

U.S. 5 Stelle

Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle

Atletica Valle di Cembra
Atletica Valle di Cembra
Pol. Borgo

Atletica Villazzano

Pol. Borgo

1,36,6
1,394
1,41,4
1,46,2
1,47,5

Tempo
3,42,8
3,44,4
3,45,2
3,57,00
3,59,7

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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Punti

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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239 Tamiello Anna
200 Girardi Licia

202 Ongarato Liviele
207 Divina Silvia

231 Favrin Maddalena
238 Ropelato Caterina

Ragazzi

Nome
91 Ropelato Francesco
124 Antolini Mario
122 Campidelli Gianluca
95 Dalena Leonardo
92 Ropelato Filippo
110 Spagolla Andrea
111 Nicoli Leonardo
87 Devigili Mattia
100 Lunelli Gabriele
114 Bertoldi Francesco
113 Baldessari Daniele
112 Armelao Jacopo
88 Gottardi Sergio
94 Felicetti Morgan

106 Zanghellini Christopher

108 Osti Federico
90 Fornaciari Nico
85 Tondini Sebastiano
93 Moser Lorenzo

109 Grozescu Luca Nicolas

99 Gadler Lorenzo
107 Boneccher Edoardo

86 Nardelli Michael
104 Vicentini Nicola

98 Battisti Federico

96 Bortolotti Nicola
102 Pierotti Patrik

Cadette
Ordine Pett.

Nome
246 Valenti Linda
249 Dematte' Nancy
244 Minati Valeria
263 Paterno Sofia
251 Schwanauer Serena
252 Biasia Beatrice
260 Gottardi Angelica
247 Facchinelli Beatrice
241 Anderle Silvia
242 Segnana Anna
243 Meneghello Serena

Atletica Valle di Cembra
Atletica Valle di Cembra
A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
Pol. Borgo

Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castellvano

Societa

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Tione

Atletica Tione

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano

Pol. Borgo

Pol. Borgo

Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

Atletica Villazzano

G.S. Trilacum

Pol. Borgo

Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. Dolomitica Predazzo
U.S. Castelnuovo

U.S. Castelnuovo

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castelnuovo

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castelnuovo
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. La Rocchetta

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. La Rocchetta

Societa

G.S. Bondo

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castellvano

Tempo

3,13,5
3,22,8
3,22,9
3,36,3
3,39,9

Tempo

5,45,4
5,45,6
5,51,3
5,55,0
5,56,0
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Punti

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

S 00O N 0 O

Punti

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
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255 Divina Chiara

258 Montibeller Sara
262 Galler Giulia

253 Zaetta Martina

248 Mottes Giorgia

240 Tome Carlotta

264 Trentin Angela

245 Gei Maddalena

257 Ropelato Benedetta

Cadetti

Pett. Nome
148 Valduga Simone
116 Chouikh Abdelfattah
131 Dallapiccola Mauro
135 Ropelato Cristiano
128 Devigili Luca
150 Leonardelli Samuele
127 Girardi Emanuele
125 Coradello Nicolo
137 Costanzi Francesco
121 Zeddini Tayssir
151 Tomelin Gabriele
134 Loss Leonardo
136 Zentile Sebastiano
141 Rigo Raffaele
133 Moser Stefano
146 Trisotto Davide
145 Stech Matteo

139 Correa Escobar Juan Mateo

142 Marchi Daniele
149 Crivellari Federico
138 Caldonazzi Gregorio
132 Moser Luca

152 Lorenzi Federico
147 Tonini Leonardo
140 Bonfanti Nicola

Allieve

Pett. Nome
180 Valenti Luisa
172 Erler Camilla
176 Schwanauer Alessia
182 Failoni Chiara
179 Trentin Celeste
358 Sartor Viola
174 Ropelato Elena
175 Dalfollo Debora
177 Bonfanti Sabrina
173 Todeschi Anna

Pol. Borgo

Pol. Borgo

Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castellvano
U.S. 5 Stelle
U.S. Castellvano
U.S. Castellvano
Pol. Oltrefersina
U.S. Castellvano

Societa

U.S. Quercia Rovereto
Atletica Tione

Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. Castellvano

U.S. 5 Stelle

Atletica Tione

A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castellvano

Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castellvano

G.S. Trilacum

G.S. Trilacum

U.S. 5 Stelle

Pol. Borgo

A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Villazzano

G.S. Trilacum

U.S. 5 Stelle

Societa

G.S. Bondo

Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Tione

Pol. Borgo

Lagarina Crus Team
U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. 5 Stelle

Atletica Valle di Cembra

Tempo
6,12,8
6,16,8
6,23,2
6,26,3
6,37,7

Tempo
7,07,00
7,08,00
7,09,00
7,16,00
7,21,00

19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Punti
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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Punti
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21



Ordine Pett.

u b WN

1
2

A W N - N oo b, WN e

N o o bW N R

A b WN -

Nome
167 Bortolamedi Michele
163 Caresani Devid
171 Lissoni Gabriele
153 Rizza' Samuele
166 Marchese Andrea

Juniores F
Ordine Pett.

Nome
190 Ropelato Fabbiana
194 Caldonazzi Eleonora

Juniores M
Ordine Pett.

Nome
303 Anesi Marco
197 loriatti Gabriele
300 Tomasi Mirko
198 Larosa Alessandro
302 Torghele Massimo
196 Martinelli Riccardo
301 Varesco Emiliano

Seniores F
Ordine Pett.

Nome
268 Malpaga Anneke
267 Facchinelli Eleonora
269 Tomasi Francesca
266 Sandri Alessia

Seniores M
Ordine Pett.

Nome
276 Jaiteh Ousman
274 Casagranda Thomas
278 Campestrini Omar
271 Bertoletti Eric
277 Casagranda Remi
275 Purin Lorenzo
341 Montibeller Costantino

Amatori AF
Ordine Pett.

Nome
307 Yemane Negassi Yodit
305 Battisti Mara
306 Marchi Desire'
309 Feller Manola
308 Agnolo Rosella
304 Genetti Laura

Societa

A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
Atletica Tione

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. La Rocchetta

U.S. 5 Stelle

Societa
U.S. Castellvano
U.S. 5 Stelle

Societa

Atletica Valle di Cembra
A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano

A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
U.S. 5 Stelle

Societa

U.S. Castellvano
U.S. 5 Stelle
U.S. 5 Stelle
U.S. Castellvano

Societa

U.S. Castellvano
U.S. Castellvano
Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano
U.S. Castellvano
U.S. Castelnuovo

Societa

U.S. 5 Stelle

Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

Lagarina Crus Team
U.S. La Rocchetta
Atletica Valle di Cembra

Tempo
9,02,00
9,05,00
9,46,00
10,00,00
10,43,00

Tempo
10,58
13,14

Tempo
13,26
13,52
14,04
14,28
14,54
15,19
16,23

Tempo
10,31
11,30
11,58
14,19

Tempo
15,45
16,37
18,13
18,21
20,06
20,43
22,42

Tempo
10,46
11,00
11,15
12,04
12,32
13,00

Punti
30
29
28
27
26

Punti
15
14

Punti
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punti
15
14
13
12

Punti
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punti
15
14
13
12
11
10
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Amatori AM
Ordine Pett.

Nome
310 Valduga Claudio
317 Bertoldi Nicola
352 Pedranz Paolo
316 D'Agostino Raffaele
311 Osti Luca
312 Stefani Ermanno
319 Sandri Matteo
318 Sandri Eddy
315 Bortolotti Alessio

Amatori BF
Ordine Pett.

Nome
346 Chiusole Veronica
279 Celva Cristina
280 Bonenti Cinzia
283 Degiorgio Debora

Amatori BM
Ordine Pett.

Nome
294 Anesi Luca
293 Sandri Luca
290 Ferrazza Stefano
284 Gretter Alessandro
285 Boneccher Fabrizio
342 Corradini Marco
313 Cipriani Andrea
298 Dematte' Alessandro
291 Detassis Andrea
295 Coradello Franco
349 Casagrande Antonio
297 Facchinelli Maurizio
292 Tomaselli Andrea
348 Giovannini Michele
296 Marchese Michele

Veterani F
Ordine Pett.

Nome
354 Giovanelli Rosanna
335 Maurina Lucia
339 Bonecher Ornella
336 Zeni Flora
337 Turri Liliana

Veterani M
Ordine Pett.

Nome
321 Chincarini Carlo Alberto
322 Moser Luciano
343 Martinelli Luca

Societa

G.A. Palio citta' della Quercia
U.S. 5 Stelle

Vivin Sport

U.S. 5 Stelle

Junior Sport Avio

Pol. Borgo

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. 5 Stelle

Societa

Atletica Team Loppio
U.S. 5 Stelle

G.S. Bondo

U.S. Castellvano

Societa

Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Villazzano

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castelnuovo

U.S. Stella Alpina Carano
Pol. Borgo

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

Societa

U.S. Stella Alpina Carano
USAM Baitona

Pol. Oltrefersina

USAM Baitona

Fondisti Alta Val di Non

Societa

U.S. Castellvano

Atletica Clarina

U.S. Stella Alpina Carano

Tempo
16,46
18,33
18,53
19,10
19,26
19,38
20,11
20,27
20,45

Tempo
10,42
11,08
11,36
13,06

Tempo
14,37
15,02
15,11
15,16
15,18
15,20
15,35
15,39
15,42
15,57
16,26
17,57
18,10
18,30
19,02

Partenza

Tempo
12,00
12,33
13,17
14,13
15,07

Partenza

Tempo
15,22
15,24
14,37

Punti

15
14
13
12
11
10

9

8

7

Punti
15
14
13
12

Punti

O S = S ey
O, N WM WG

PN W P~ U 0O

Punti
15
14
13
12
11

Punti
15
14
13
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11
12
13
14

328 Bellina Francesco
326 Bazzanella Stefano
325 Varesco Giuseppino
330 Tomasi Lino

324 Trisotto Renzo
327 Franchi Gianpaolo
329 Brugnara Aldo
334 Tait Roberto

340 Trentin Danilo
320 Tomaselli Alberto
333 Paris Gianfranco

U.S. Castellvano

Pol. Oltrefersina

U.S. Stella Alpina Carano
U.S. 5 Stelle

G.S. Trilacum

Fondisti Alta Val di Non
Atletica Valle di Cembra
U.S. 5 Stelle

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. Castellvano

U.S. 5 Stelle

16,46
17,38
18,31
18,48
19,22
19,31
19,46
20,09
20,36
21,12
21,22

12
11

=
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22
23
24

XX TROFEO SAN LEONARDO
XIXMEMORIAL ANDREA CAMPESTRIN
IV MEMORIAL MAURO LORENZIN
CLASSIFICA FINALE PER SOCIETA'

U.S. Castellvano
U.S. 5 Stelle
Pol. Borgo
Atletica Valle di Cembra
Atletica Tione
G.S. Trilacum
A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon
U.S. Dolomitica Predazzo
U.S. Castelnuovo
Pol. Oltrefersina
Atletica Villazzano
U.S. La Rocchetta
U.S. Quercia Rovereto
Atletica Team Loppio
G.S. Bondo
Junior Sport Avio
Fondisti Alta Val di Non
U.S. Stella Alpina Carano
Lagarina Crus Team
US Marter
USAM Baitona

G.A. Palio citta' della Quercia

Atletica Clarina
Vivin Sport

ATLETI ARRIVATI

Domenica, 19 novembre 2017

Punti

1023
902
557
512
244
193
160
141
133
129
121
113
107

83
74
64
59
48
37
34
26
15
14
13

303



